Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:00 Uhr

E-Wagen 23252 Mo - Fr

O©CoOo~NOOOTHA, WN =

[ P | N G
OO, WN -0

17

232 BERLINER PLATZ
232 MARKTSTR

232 AN DER AUE

232 IM BUSCHKAMP

232 STEINRAPENER WEG

232 SCHACHTSTR
232 IM WINKEL
232 HOF PEVELING

232 STEMMBRUCKENSTR

232 FRIEDR-EBERT-STR
232 K-ADENAUER-STR
232 WESTRING

232 HACHHAUSENER STR

232 IM TEIFELD
232 OHMSTRASSE
232 REDDER STR
22 DATTELN BUS BF
Umstieg L.280/281

E-Wagen 2252 Mo - Fr

O~NOOTRA WN -

NN DMNDMNDNDNAA A A A A A A A
AP OWON_~OCCOO~NOOOAOPRWON-~OO

281 MAGDALENENSTR
281 FRANZSTR

281 SAUERKAMPSTR
281 Neuer Kamp

281 Magdalenenstr
281 Schloss Horneburg
281 Landwehrring

281 Dahlstr

281 Neuer Weg Nr 47
281 Neuer Weg

281 Bockenheckstr
281 Meckinghover Weg
281 Margaretenstr

281 Zechenstr

281 Am Dimmerbach
281 Emscher-Lippe-Str
281 Bredder Weg

281
281
281
281
281
281
281

Schirenheck
Hochhaus
Beethovenplatz
Wiesenstr
Stadtbad
Hans-Bockler-Str
Datteln Bus Bf

Com-Gymn_Datteln_frih

07:00 Uhr
07:01 Uhr
07:01 Uhr
07:02 Uhr
07:03 Uhr
07:04 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr

07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr

E-Wagen 2451 Mo - Fr

—
O OWoONOOOPDWN-—-

[ NS I S J O [ N N (s N (S L (. N
N = OO0 ~NOOOP~rWN-

231 WILHELMSTR

231 SCHLOSS HORNEB.
231 LANDWEHRRING
231 BAHNHOFSTR

231 KLOSTERSTR

280 KLOSTERSTR

280 KLOSTERKIRCHE
280 DAHLSTR

280 NEUER WEG 47
280 NEUER WEG

280 BOCKENHECKSTR

280 MECKINGHOVER WEG

280 MARGARETENSTR
280 ZECHENSTR

280 AM DUMMERBACH
280 EMSCH.-LIPPE-STR
280 BREDDER WEG
280 SCHURENHECK
280 HOCHHAUS

280 BEETHOVENPLATZ
280 WIESENSTR

280 STADTBAD

E-Wagen 28052 Mo - Fr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

280 STOVERNSTR
280 WARTBURG
280 SCHOTTELKAMP

22 HENRICHENB.MITTE

22 Henrichenburg Mitte

22 Autobahnauffahrt

22 Waltroper Str

22 Heidestr

22 Datteln Wittener Str
Umstieg L.SB22

E-Wagen 2252 Mo - Fr

O~NO O, WN =

- a
N -~ O ©

07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:43 Uhr

07:14 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr

22 Datteln Wittener Str
22 Datteln Bf

22 Neuer Weg

22 Bdckenheckstr

22 Am Holtgraben

22 Emscher-Lippe-Str
22 Bredder Weg

22 Meisterweg

22 Vestische Kinderklinik
22 Beisenkampstr

22 Sidring

22 Datteln Bus Bf

06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:02

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:00 Uhr

E-Wagen 28853 Mo - Fr

ONO O, WN -~

N | | | U G G
0O ~NO O, WN-~O0

288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
288
232
232
232
280
280

Westleven

Hof Kalfhaus
Levener Fischteiche
Ehrenmal

Halterner Str

Am Graben
Schmiedestr

Im Overkamp

Zur Schleuse Ahsen
Klosterner Weg
Drieven
Fritz-Reuter-Weg
Ohmstr

Im Teifeld
Hachhausener Str
Westring

Stadtbad
Beisenkampstr

Com-Gymn_Datteln_frih

07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr

E-Wagen 2254 Mo - Fr

O ~NO O, WN -~

- A A A
a b~ WN-0

22 Henrichenburg Mitte
22 Autobahnauffahrt
22 Waltroper Str

22 Heidestr

22 Datteln Wittener Str
22 Datteln Bf

22 Neuer Weg

22 Boéckenheckstr

22 Am Holtgraben

22 Emscher-Lippe-Str
22 Bredder Weg

22 Vestische Kinderklinik
22 Beisenkampstr

22 Sudring

22 Datteln Bus Bf

06:57
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:04
07:05
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



