

Haltestellenaufstellung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:00 Uhr

E-Wagen 23252 Mo - Fr

1	232 BERLINER PLATZ	07:00 Uhr
2	232 MARKTSTR	07:01 Uhr
3	232 AN DER AUE	07:01 Uhr
4	232 IM BUSCHKAMP	07:02 Uhr
5	232 STEINRAPENER WEG	07:03 Uhr
6	232 SCHACHTSTR	07:04 Uhr
7	232 IM WINKEL	07:06 Uhr
8	232 HOF PEVELING	07:07 Uhr
9	232 STEMMBRÜCKENSTR	07:07 Uhr
10	232 FRIEDR-EBERT-STR	07:07 Uhr
11	232 K-ADENAUER-STR	07:08 Uhr
12	232 WESTRING	07:09 Uhr
13	232 HACHHAUSENER STR	07:09 Uhr
14	232 IM TEIFELD	07:10 Uhr
15	232 OHMSTRASSE	07:10 Uhr
16	232 REDDER STR	07:11 Uhr
17	22 DATTELN BUS BF	07:13 Uhr
	Umstieg L.280/281	

E-Wagen 2451 Mo - Fr

1	231 WILHELMSTR	07:23 Uhr
2	231 SCHLOSS HORNEB.	07:24 Uhr
3	231 LANDWEHRRING	07:25 Uhr
4	231 BAHNHOFSTR	07:26 Uhr
5	231 KLOSTERSTR	07:27 Uhr
6	280 KLOSTERSTR	07:27 Uhr
7	280 KLOSTERKIRCHE	07:28 Uhr
8	280 DAHLSTR	07:29 Uhr
9	280 NEUER WEG 47	07:30 Uhr
10	280 NEUER WEG	07:32 Uhr
11	280 BÖCKENHECKSTR	07:33 Uhr
12	280 MECKINGHOVER WEG	07:33 Uhr
13	280 MARGARETENSTR	07:34 Uhr
14	280 ZECHENSTR	07:35 Uhr
15	280 AM DÜMMERBACH	07:36 Uhr
16	280 EMSCH.-LIPPE-STR	07:37 Uhr
17	280 BREDDER WEG	07:38 Uhr
18	280 SCHÜRENHECK	07:39 Uhr
19	280 HOCHHAUS	07:40 Uhr
20	280 BEETHOVENPLATZ	07:41 Uhr
21	280 WIESENSTR	07:42 Uhr
22	280 STADTBAD	07:43 Uhr

E-Wagen 2252 Mo - Fr

1	281 MAGDALENENSTR	07:18 Uhr
2	281 FRANZSTR	07:19 Uhr
3	281 SAUERKAMPSTR	07:20 Uhr
4	281 Neuer Kamp	07:21 Uhr
5	281 Magdalenenstr	07:21 Uhr
6	281 Schloss Horneburg	07:22 Uhr
7	281 Landwehring	07:23 Uhr
8	281 Dahlstr	07:25 Uhr
9	281 Neuer Weg Nr 47	07:26 Uhr
10	281 Neuer Weg	07:28 Uhr
11	281 Böckenheckstr	07:29 Uhr
12	281 Meckinghofer Weg	07:29 Uhr
13	281 Margaretenstr	07:30 Uhr
14	281 Zechenstr	07:31 Uhr
15	281 Am Dümmerbach	07:32 Uhr
16	281 Emscher-Lippe-Str	07:33 Uhr
17	281 Bredder Weg	07:34 Uhr
18	281 Schürenheck	07:35 Uhr
19	281 Hochhaus	07:36 Uhr
20	281 Beethovenplatz	07:37 Uhr
21	281 Wiesenstr	07:38 Uhr
22	281 Stadtbad	07:39 Uhr
23	281 Hans-Böckler-Str	07:40 Uhr
24	281 Datteln Bus Bf	07:42 Uhr

E-Wagen 28052 Mo - Fr

1	280 STÖVERNSTR	07:14 Uhr
2	280 WARTBURG	07:18 Uhr
3	280 SCHÖTTELKAMP	07:19 Uhr
4	22 HENRICHENB.MITTE	07:21 Uhr
5	22 Henrichenburg Mitte	07:21 Uhr
6	22 Autobahnauffahrt	07:23 Uhr
7	22 Waltroper Str	07:24 Uhr
8	22 Heidestr	07:25 Uhr
9	22 Datteln Wittener Str	07:27 Uhr

Umstieg L.SB22

E-Wagen 2252 Mo - Fr

1	22 Datteln Wittener Str	06:50 Uhr
2	22 Datteln Bf	06:51 Uhr
3	22 Neuer Weg	06:52 Uhr
4	22 Böckenheckstr	06:53 Uhr
5	22 Am Holtgraben	06:54 Uhr
6	22 Emscher-Lippe-Str	06:55 Uhr
7	22 Bredder Weg	06:56 Uhr
8	22 Meisterweg	06:57 Uhr
9	22 Vestische Kinderklinik	06:58 Uhr
10	22 Beisenkampstr	06:59 Uhr
11	22 Südring	07:00 Uhr
12	22 Datteln Bus Bf	07:02 Uhr

Haltestellenaufstellung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 08:00 Uhr

E-Wagen 28853 Mo - Fr

1	288	Westleven	07:25 Uhr
2	288	Hof Kalfhaus	07:26 Uhr
3	288	Levener Fischteiche	07:27 Uhr
4	288	Ehrenmal	07:27 Uhr
5	288	Halterner Str	07:28 Uhr
6	288	Am Graben	07:28 Uhr
7	288	Schmiedestr	07:29 Uhr
8	288	Im Overkamp	07:30 Uhr
9	288	Zur Schleuse Ahsen	07:31 Uhr
10	288	Klosterner Weg	07:33 Uhr
11	288	Drieven	07:34 Uhr
12	288	Fritz-Reuter-Weg	07:35 Uhr
13	288	Ohmstr	07:36 Uhr
14	232	Im Teifeld	07:37 Uhr
15	232	Hachhausener Str	07:37 Uhr
16	232	Westring	07:38 Uhr
17	280	Stadtbad	07:40 Uhr
18	280	Beisenkampstr	07:42 Uhr

E-Wagen 2254 Mo - Fr

1	22	Henrichenburg Mitte	06:57 Uhr
2	22	Autobahnauffahrt	06:59 Uhr
3	22	Waltroper Str	07:00 Uhr
4	22	Heidestr	07:01 Uhr
5	22	Datteln Wittener Str	07:04 Uhr
6	22	Datteln Bf	07:05 Uhr
7	22	Neuer Weg	07:07 Uhr
8	22	Böckenheckstr	07:08 Uhr
9	22	Am Holtgraben	07:09 Uhr
10	22	Emscher-Lippe-Str	07:10 Uhr
11	22	Bredder Weg	07:11 Uhr
12	22	Vestische Kinderklinik	07:13 Uhr
13	22	Beisenkampstr	07:14 Uhr
14	22	Südring	07:15 Uhr
15	22	Datteln Bus Bf	07:17 Uhr